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The Fondazione Eni E. Mattei, Stanford University and Venice International University

jointly organise an international workshop on:

CCCCLIMATE LIMATE LIMATE LIMATE PPPPOLICY OLICY OLICY OLICY – D– D– D– DO O O O WWWWE E E E NNNNEED A EED A EED A EED A NNNNEW EW EW EW AAAAPPROACHPPROACHPPROACHPPROACH????

Isola di San Servolo, Venice, Italy

September 6th - 8th, 2001

ProgrammeProgrammeProgrammeProgramme

SSSSEPTEMBER EPTEMBER EPTEMBER EPTEMBER 6666THTHTHTH, 2001, 2001, 2001, 2001

14.45 – 15.0014.45 – 15.0014.45 – 15.0014.45 – 15.00 WWWWELCOME ELCOME ELCOME ELCOME AAAADDRESS AND DDRESS AND DDRESS AND DDRESS AND IIIINTRODUCTIONNTRODUCTIONNTRODUCTIONNTRODUCTION

Carlo Carlo Carlo Carlo CCCCARRAROARRAROARRAROARRARO    – Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei and University of Venice, Italy
Ignazio Ignazio Ignazio Ignazio MMMMUSUUSUUSUUSU – University of Venice, Italy and Dean of Venice International University

15.00 – 19.0015.00 – 19.0015.00 – 19.0015.00 – 19.00 SSSSESSION ESSION ESSION ESSION 1: 1: 1: 1: WWWWHAT IS RIGHT AND WHAT IS WRONG ABOUT THE KYOTO PROTOCOLHAT IS RIGHT AND WHAT IS WRONG ABOUT THE KYOTO PROTOCOLHAT IS RIGHT AND WHAT IS WRONG ABOUT THE KYOTO PROTOCOLHAT IS RIGHT AND WHAT IS WRONG ABOUT THE KYOTO PROTOCOL????

Chair: John P. John P. John P. John P. WWWWEYANTEYANTEYANTEYANT    – Stanford University, U.S.A.

15:00 - 16:30 Michael Michael Michael Michael GGGGRUBBRUBBRUBBRUBB – Imperial College, London
(Main presentation)

Discussants: Scott BScott BScott BScott BARRETTARRETTARRETTARRETT – John Hopkins University, U.S.A.

Jean Charles HJean Charles HJean Charles HJean Charles HOURCADEOURCADEOURCADEOURCADE – CNRS-CIRED, Centre International de Recherche sur
l’Environnement et le Développement, France

Christian Christian Christian Christian EEEEGENHOFERGENHOFERGENHOFERGENHOFER – CEPS, Centre for European Policy Studies, Belgium

16:30 - 17:00 Coffee break

17:00 - 19:00 Open Discussion
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SSSSEPTEMBER EPTEMBER EPTEMBER EPTEMBER 7777THTHTHTH, 2001, 2001, 2001, 2001

9.00 – 13.009.00 – 13.009.00 – 13.009.00 – 13.00 SSSSESSION ESSION ESSION ESSION 2: 2: 2: 2: EEEEMERGING MERGING MERGING MERGING CCCCLIMATE LIMATE LIMATE LIMATE PPPPOLICY OLICY OLICY OLICY PPPPROPOSALSROPOSALSROPOSALSROPOSALS

Chair: Jonathan WJonathan WJonathan WJonathan WIENERIENERIENERIENER    – Duke University, U.S.A.

9:00 - 10:30 Andrew Andrew Andrew Andrew KKKKEELEREELEREELEREELER – University of Georgia, U.S.A.
 (Main presentation)

Discussants: Jae EJae EJae EJae EDMONDSDMONDSDMONDSDMONDS – Batelle Labs, U.S.A.

Elliot Elliot Elliot Elliot DDDDIRINGERIRINGERIRINGERIRINGER, Pew Center, U.S.A.

DanielDanielDanielDaniel BBBBODANSKYODANSKYODANSKYODANSKY – University of Washington Law School, Seattle, U.S.A.

10:30 - 11:00 Coffee break

11:00 - 13:00 Open Discussion

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch

14.30 – 18.3014.30 – 18.3014.30 – 18.3014.30 – 18.30 SSSSESSION ESSION ESSION ESSION 3: 3: 3: 3: AAAALTERNATIVE LTERNATIVE LTERNATIVE LTERNATIVE CCCCLIMATE POLICY LIMATE POLICY LIMATE POLICY LIMATE POLICY PPPPROPOSALSROPOSALSROPOSALSROPOSALS
Chair: Richard Richard Richard Richard RRRRICHELSICHELSICHELSICHELS    – EPRI, Electric Power Research Institute, Palo Alto, U.S.A.

14:30 - 16:00 Henry Henry Henry Henry JJJJACOBYACOBYACOBYACOBY – MIT, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, U.S.A.
(Main presentation)
Discussants: Jos Jos Jos Jos DDDDELBEKEELBEKEELBEKEELBEKE, DG Environment, EU Commission

Warwick J. Warwick J. Warwick J. Warwick J. MMMMCCCCKKKKIBBINIBBINIBBINIBBIN – Australian National University, Australia and Brookings
Institution, U.S.A.

Brian Brian Brian Brian FFFFLANNERYLANNERYLANNERYLANNERY – ExxonMobil Corp., U.S.A

16:00 - 16:30 Coffee break

16:30 - 18:30 Open Discussion
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SSSSEPTEMBER EPTEMBER EPTEMBER EPTEMBER 8888THTHTHTH, 2001, 2001, 2001, 2001

9.00 – 12.309.00 – 12.309.00 – 12.309.00 – 12.30 SSSSESSION ESSION ESSION ESSION 4: 4: 4: 4: SSSSTRENGTHS AND WEAKNESSES OF EXISTING MODELLING TOOLS FOR CLIMATE POLICYTRENGTHS AND WEAKNESSES OF EXISTING MODELLING TOOLS FOR CLIMATE POLICYTRENGTHS AND WEAKNESSES OF EXISTING MODELLING TOOLS FOR CLIMATE POLICYTRENGTHS AND WEAKNESSES OF EXISTING MODELLING TOOLS FOR CLIMATE POLICY
ANALYSISANALYSISANALYSISANALYSIS

Chair: Carlo Carlo Carlo Carlo CCCCARRAROARRAROARRAROARRARO    – Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei and University of Venice, Italy

9:00 - 10:30 Richard Richard Richard Richard TTTTOLOLOLOL – Hamburg University, Germany
(Main presentation)

Discussants: John P. John P. John P. John P. WWWWEYANTEYANTEYANTEYANT    – Stanford University, U.S.A.

Carlo Carlo Carlo Carlo JJJJÄGERÄGERÄGERÄGER – PIK, Potsdam Institute für Klimafolgenforschung, Germany

Ger Ger Ger Ger KKKKLAASSENLAASSENLAASSENLAASSEN – IIASA, International Institute for Applied Systems Analysis,
Austria

10:30 - 11:00 Coffee break

11:00 - 12:30 Open Discussion

12.30 – 13.0012.30 – 13.0012.30 – 13.0012.30 – 13.00 CCCCONCLUDING ONCLUDING ONCLUDING ONCLUDING PPPPANELANELANELANEL: : : : WWWWHAT HAVE WE LEARNTHAT HAVE WE LEARNTHAT HAVE WE LEARNTHAT HAVE WE LEARNT????

Chair: Carlo Carlo Carlo Carlo CCCCARRAROARRAROARRAROARRARO    – Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei and University of Venice, Italy

Richard Richard Richard Richard RRRRICHELSICHELSICHELSICHELS    – EPRI, Electric Power Research Institute, Palo Alto, U.S.A.

John P. John P. John P. John P. WWWWEYANTEYANTEYANTEYANT    – Stanford University, U.S.A.

Jonathan WJonathan WJonathan WJonathan WIENERIENERIENERIENER    – Duke University, U.S.A

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch
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Other ParticipantsOther ParticipantsOther ParticipantsOther Participants

Eyal BEN-DOR, Tel Aviv University, Israel

David BRADFORD, Princeton University, U.S.A.

Barbara BUCHNER, FEEM, Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei, Italy

Stephen DECANIO, University of California at Santa Barbara, U.S.A.

Marzio GALEOTTI, University of Bergamo and Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei, Italy

James HAMMITT, Harvard University, U.S.A.

Tom HELLER, Stanford University, U.S.A.

Jesper JENSEN, Copenhagen Economics, Denmark

Claudia KEMFERT, Oldenburg University, Germany

Måns LÖNNROTH, MISTRA, Foundation for Strategic Environmental Research, Sweden

Maurizio MICHELINI, ENEA, Italy

Giuseppe MUNDA, Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona, Spain

Jan NILSSON, MISTRA, Foundation for Strategic Environmental Research, Sweden

Stefan SCHLEICHER, University of Graz, Austria

Ronnie SCHÖB, Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München, Germany

Raffaella TURATTO, Eni Tecnologie, Italy


